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2022-23 Annual Board Award Recipients 
Individual Achievement Award 

 

Name District/AEA/Community College 

Gabby Fistler AGWSR   

Cindy Cronin Albia   

Tom Nugent Algona   

Sabrina Shields-Cook Ames   

Joy Burk Ankeny   

Sarah Barthole Ankeny   

Amy Tagliareni Ankeny   

Ryan Weldon Ankeny   

Joshua Palik Ankeny   

Kristy Pellett Atlantic   

Jenny Williams Atlantic   

Laura McLean Atlantic   

Richard Lynch Bettendorf   

Rebecca Eastman Bettendorf   

Joanna Doerder Bettendorf   

Linda Smithson Bettendorf   

Brian Mehlhaus Boone   

Jeremy Pritchard Boone   

Pat Thieben Boone   

Matthew Elthon Boone   

Jen Miller Boyer Valley   

Tom Drish Cardinal   

Duane Horsley Carroll   

Nate Gruber Cedar Falls   

Marcy Roundtree Cedar Rapids   

Nancy Humbles Cedar Rapids   

Jennifer Borcherding Cedar Rapids   

Cindy Garlock Cedar Rapids   
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David Tominsky Cedar Rapids   

Tim Burger Centerville   

Derek Carter Centerville   

Mike Moore Centerville   

Kevin Wiskus Centerville   

Mike Thomas Centerville   

Angela Rheingans Central DeWitt   

Patricia Rottinghaus Charles City   

Elizabeth Severson Clarion-Goldfield-Dows   

Andy Fergurson Clinton   

Mary Poulter Colfax-Mingo   

John Fuller Colo-NESCO   

Justin Walker Colo-NESCO   

Lauren Myers Council Bluffs   

Dan Gosa Davenport   

Allison Beck Davenport   

Kent Paustian Davenport   

Karen Kline-Jerome Davenport   

Brent Wuthrich Davis County   

Jeff Greiner Davis County   

Doug Dixon Davis County   

Ron Fadness Decorah   

Kate Parks Dubuque   

Jodi Meyer Easton Valley   

Susan Schaefer English Valleys   

Sandy Fandel Estherville Lincoln Central   

Mark Porter Fairfield   

Tai Ward Fairfield   

Tim Bower Fairfield   

Christi Welsh Fairfield   

Troy Thompson Forest City   

Gary Ludwig Forest City   

Diane Pratt Fort Dodge   

Paul Wilkerson Fort Madison   

Mio Santiago Fort Madison   

Lois DiPrima Fort Madison   

Dianne Hope Fort Madison   

Josh Wykert Fort Madison   
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Bradley Menke Fort Madison   

Kim Upmeyer Garner-Hayfield-Ventura   

John Zak Glenwood   

Matt Portrey Glenwood   

Elizabeth Richardson Glenwood   

Jim Green Grant Wood AEA 

Bonnie Silbaugh Greene County   

Al Hazelton Harlan   

Becky Stoltz Hartley-Melvin-Sanborn   

Elizabeth Brennan Heartland AEA 

Shannon Ingamells Hudson   

Charlie McCardle Independence   

Kim Hansen Independence   

Gina Trimble Independence   

Eric Smith Independence   

Audrey Hill Independence   

Roger Shaffer Iowa Association of School Boards 

Maka Pilcher Hayek Iowa City   

Jayne Finch Iowa City   

Ruthina Malone Iowa City   

J.P. Claussen Iowa City   

Lisa Williams Iowa City   

Dana Miller Jesup   

Nate Clayberg Jesup   

Deb Davis Johnston   

Alan Jensen Kirkwood Community College 

Casey Singelstad Lake Mills   

Kari Osheim Lake Mills   

Ryan Joynt Lake Mills   

Chad White Lawton-Bronson   

Dennis Reinke Lawton-Bronson   

Bryan Mesz Lawton-Bronson   

Aaron Tolzin Le Mars   

Lorraine DeJong Le Mars   

Jill Feuerhelm Le Mars   

Angela Catton Le Mars   

Makenzie Lang Le Mars   

Matt Rollinger Linn-Mar   
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Sondra Nelson Linn-Mar   

Barry Buchholz Linn-Mar   

Rachel Wall Linn-Mar   

Clark Weaver Linn-Mar   

Brittania Morey Linn-Mar   

Dale Wimmer Maple Valley-Anthon Oto   

Laurie Streck Maple Valley-Anthon Oto   

Gregory Bopes Maquoketa   

Mike Hayward Maquoketa   

Mary Herring Maquoketa   

Terry Creegan Maquoketa   

Thomas Miller Maquoketa   

Shari Funck Marion Independent 

David Law Marion Independent 

Diana Zrudsky Marion Independent 

Denise Allison Marion Independent 

Jon Fitch Marion Independent 

Carl Lantermans Marion Independent 

Leah Stanley Marshalltown   

Zachary Wahl Marshalltown   

Sean Heitmann Marshalltown   

Sara Faltys Marshalltown   

Bonnie Lowry Marshalltown   

Katherine Koehler Mason City   

John Witte Mediapolis   

Jake Snider Mid-Prairie   

Gabrielle Frederick Mid-Prairie   

Jennifer Crull Mt Pleasant   

Lindsey Phillips Muscatine   

Dennis Schuur Muscatine   

Kyle Helmerson New London   

Jesse Howard New London   

Tasha Gipple New London   

Donna Cook Newton   

Molly Herrick Nodaway Valley   

Kristen Jensen Nodaway Valley   

Susan Stevens Nodaway Valley   

Keith Lehrman North Cedar   
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Matthew Aicher North Polk   

James Hill North Polk   

Keith Bormann North Polk   

Frank Wood North Scott   

John Maxwell North Scott   

Molly Bergfeld North Scott   

Mark Pratt North Scott   

Amy Jurrens Northwest AEA 

Roger Brinkert Northwest AEA 

Roger Wolfe Orient-Macksburg   

Sharma Parlett Oskaloosa   

Charles Comfort Oskaloosa   

Kortney Baumberger Pekin   

John Greiner Pekin   

Joan Corbin Pella   

Linda Andorf Perry   

Kathryn Kunkel Pleasant Valley   

Tosha Whipple Roland-Story   

Yeabsira Doornink Sioux Center   

Scott Te Stroete Sioux Center   

Tim Gesink Sioux Center   

Jerod Work Sioux Center   

Nathan Bullock Sioux Center   

Lory Krummen Sioux Central   

Jan George Sioux City   

Cassie Rochholz Solon   

Timothy Brown Solon   

Jami Wolf Solon   

Dan Coons Solon   

Adam Haluska Solon   

Sue McCauley South O'Brien   

Elizabeth Dolezal South Tama County   

Beth Wiese South Tama County   

Mandy Lekin South Tama County   

Brigid Ernst Southeast Polk   

Whitney Smith McIntosh Southeast Polk   

Chad Crabb Southeast Polk   

Shelby Haak Spencer   
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Bob Whittenburg Spencer   

Greta Gruys Spirit Lake   

Amy Hosek Springville   

Kate O'Brien-May Springville   

Patrick Hoyt Springville   

Keith Christensen Treynor   

Brandon Vorthmann Treynor   

Amanda Scherer Tri-Center   

Katie Ausdemore Tri-Center   

Sara Arnold Tri-Center   

Christine Bothne Twin Rivers   

Jason Menke Urbandale   

Jennifer Birker Vinton-Shellsburg   

Kimberly Schirm Vinton-Shellsburg   

Mindi Rees Washington   

Michael Liska Washington   

Stacie Mills Waterloo   

Jaime Secory Waukee   

Lori Lyon Waukee   

Michael Schrodt Waukee   

Armel Traore dit Nignan Waukee   

Wendy Marsh Waukee   

Alex Smith Waukee   

Charlene Sauer Waverly-Shell Rock   

Dennis Epley Waverly-Shell Rock   

Nichole Recker West Central   

Mary Ann Munger West Central   

Jamie Vaske West Delaware County 

Steven Buesing West Delaware County 

Bruce Mitchell West Delaware County 

Carl Johnson West Delaware County 

Sam Milroy West Delaware County 

Anadelia Morgan West Des Moines   

Fannette Elliott West Des Moines   

Lila Starr West Des Moines   

Edward Moreno West Liberty   

Larry Gregg West Sioux   

Jared McDonald Winterset   
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Team Achievement Award 

 

District Name 

Ankeny Ryan Weldon 
Joy Burk 
Aaron Johnson 
Amy Tagliareni 
Joshua Palik 
Katie Claeys 
Sarah Barthole 

Atlantic Laura McLean 
Kristy Pellett 
Jenny Williams 
Josh McLaren 
Nicholas Hunt 

Bettendorf   Rebecca Eastman 
Andrew Champion 
Michael Pyevich 
Paul Castro 
Richard Lynch 
Joanna Doerder 
Linda Smithson 

Boone Jeremy Pritchard 
Pat Thieben 
Brian Mehlhaus 
Matthew Elthon 
Pam Nystrom 

Cedar Rapids David Tominsky 
Cindy Garlock 
Dexter Merschbrock 
Jennifer Borcherding 
Jennifer Neumann 
Marcy Roundtree 
Nancy Humbles 

Centerville Kevin Wiskus 
Mike Moore 
Bob Thomas 
Derek Carter 
Kris Shondel 
Mike Thomas 
Tim Burger 
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Davenport Dan Gosa 
Karen Kline-Jerome 
Allison Beck 
Bruce Potts 
Kent Paustian 
Linda Hayes 
W. Kent Barnds 

Fairfield Christi Welsh 
Tim Bower 
Frank Broz 
John McKerley 
Margo Von Strohuber 
Mark Porter 
Tai Ward 

Fort Madison Josh Wykert 
Mio Santiago 
Bradley Menke 
Carol Ross 
Dianne Hope 
Lois DiPrima 
Paul Wilkerson 

Glenwood Matt Portrey 
John Zak 
Curt Becker 
Elizabeth Richardson 
Eva Krueger 

Independence Kim Hansen 
Gina Trimble 
Audrey Hill 
Charlie McCardle 
Eric Smith 

Iowa City Ruthina Malone 
Lisa Williams 
Charlie Eastham 
J.P. Claussen 
Jayne Finch 
Maka Pilcher Hayek 
Molly Abraham 

Lake Mills Ryan Joynt 
Casey Singelstad 
Kari Osheim 
Kathy Christianson 
Stephanie Storby 
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Lawton-Bronson Dennis Reinke 
Bryan Mesz 
Blake Sappingfield 
Chad White 
Nicole Garnand 

Le Mars Angela Catton 
Jane Arnold 
Aaron Tolzin 
Jill Feuerhelm 
Kyle Plathe 
Lorraine DeJong 
Makenzie Lang 

Linn-Mar Brittania Morey 
Clark Weaver 
Barry Buchholz 
Matt Rollinger 
Melissa Walker 
Rachel Wall 
Sondra Nelson 

Maquoketa Mike Hayward 
Mary Herring 
Gregory Bopes 
Terry Creegan 
Thomas Miller 

Marion Independent Shari Funck 
Carl Lantermans 
Bryan Fentress 
David Law 
Denise Allison 
Diana Zrudsky 
Jon Fitch 

Marshalltown Sean Heitmann 
Sara Faltys 
Bonnie Lowry 
Janis McGinnis 
Karina Hernandez 
Leah Stanley 
Zachary Wahl 

New London   Jesse Howard 
Lindsay Porter 
Kyle Helmerson 
Tasha Gipple 
Tim Myers 
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Nodaway Valley Kristen Jensen 
Susan Stevens 
Adam Woosley 
Daniel Shilling 
Molly Herrick 

North Polk   Keith Bormann 
James Hill 
Matthew Aicher 
Joe Heintz 
Travis Davis 

North Scott Mark Pratt 
Tracy Lindaman 
Carrie Keppy 
Frank Wood 
John Maxwell 
Joni Dittmer 
Molly Bergfeld 

Sioux Center Tim Gesink 
Jerod Work 
Nathan Bullock 
Scott TeStroete 
Yeabsira Doornink 

Solon Timothy Brown 
Adam Haluska 
Cassie Rochholz 
Dan Coons 
Jami Wolf 

South Tama County Mandy Lekin 
Elizabeth Dolezal 
Beth Wiese 
Clint Werner 
Megan Thiessen 

Springville Kate O'Brien-May 
Albert Martin 
Amy Hosek 
Amy Stuessel 
Patrick Hoyt 

Tri-Center   Mike Olsen 
Sara Arnold 
Amanda Scherer 
Jeremy VanArsdol 
Katie Ausdemore 
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Waukee Wendy Marsh 
Michael Schrodt 
Alex Smith 
Armel Traore dit Nignan 
Jaime Secory 
Lori Lyon 
Michael Trettin 

West Delaware County Carl Johnson 
Sam Milroy 
Bruce Mitchell 
Jamie Vaske 
Steven Buesing 
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Award of Honor 
 

Name District/AEA 

Michelle Morse Bettendorf   

Julie Trepa Boone   

Tawana Grover Cedar Rapids   

Mark Taylor Centerville   

Dan Maeder Davis County   

Stephanie Mishler Fairfield   

Erin Slater Fort Madison   

Cynthia Phillips Independence   

Chad Kohagen Jesup   

Chris Rogne Lake Mills   

Chad Shook Lawton-Bronson   

Steve Webner Le Mars   

Tara Notz Maquoketa   

Janelle Brouwer Marion Independent  

Theron Schutte Marshalltown   

Chad Wahls New London   

Paul Croghan Nodaway Valley   

Michael Kline North Polk   

Joseph Stutting North Scott   

Dan Cox Northwest AEA 

Derek Philips Pekin   

Gary McEldowney Sioux Center   

Davis Eidahl Solon   

John Cain South Tama County   

Terry Hemann Spencer   

Autumn Pino Springville 

Joel Beyenhof Treynor   

Brad Buck Waukee   

Ed Klamfoth Waverly-Shell Rock   

Kristen Rickey West Delaware County 
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